Especificações Técnicas
RJ45 Ports
01 10/100/1000TX Data Input Port
01 10/100/1000TX PoE + Data Output Port
Forward, Half Duplex and Full Duplex
Forward & Filtering Rate 1,488,000pps (1000Mbps)
LED Indicator PWR, PoE.
PoE
IEEE802.3at, LTPoE++ 60W
4 pair output power for LTPoE++ (60W)
2 pair output power for PoE+ (30W)
Input Power 48~57VDC (Terminal Block)
Operating Temperature -40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F)
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
Relative Humidity 5%~95%（non-condensing）
Shell IP40 Protection.
Installation DIN-Rail / Wall-mount
Dimension W×D×H 96 × 80 × 31 mm
Regulatory Approvals
ISO 9001
EN 55022:2010+AC: 2011, ClassA
EN 61000-3-2: 2006+A1: 2009+A2: 2009
EN 61000-3-3: 2013
EN 55024:2010
IEC 61000-4-2: 2008 (ESD)
IEC 61000-4-3: 2010 (RS)
IEC 61000-4-4: 2012 (EFT)
IEC 61000-4-5: 2014 (Surge)
IEC 61000-4-6: 2013 (CS)
IEC 61000-4-8: 2009 (PFMF)
Waranty 5 years.
Modelos
Model Description
ANI-48-60W Hardened Gigabit Single-Port 60W PoE Injector
Mounting Options Default DIN-Rail Bracket installed, Wall Mount Bracket is included.
Power Options
75W/1.6A 48VDC Power Supply. Open Wire for Terminal Block
Power Supply is to be purchased separately.
 Rua Dalcídio Jurandir 255
 Sala 123 - Barra da Tijuca
 Rio de Janeiro - RJ - 22631-250
 +55 21 2294-3931 ph/fax
ANI-48-60W
CARACTERÍSTICAS GERAIS
• Support 60W LTPoE++ Power Sourcing
Equipment
• Compatible IEEE802.3at PoE+
• Support 10/100/1000Base-TX
• Over Voltage Protection
• 5-Year Warranty
Soluções de Redes Industriais
IOT